
Name of the Company : DCM LTD

30-Jun-2011

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly  paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held  by   public

Total

Outstanding convertible Securities:- No.of outstanding  securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

Held  by   public

Total

Warrants:- No. of  warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held  by   public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
company,assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

0 0

0 0

    .0000

    .0000

0 0     .0000

17379037

NA NA NA

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Prepared by MCS Limited.



Name Of The Company : DCM LTD

30-Jun-2011

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Public Shareholding

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

a

b

c

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

2

0

16

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

44

1

 Number of
shareholders

14437

0

7659162

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

69133

27850

2964

Total no. of
Shares

14437

0

7359037

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1618

23616

0

    .0831

    .0000

  44.0713

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .3978

    .1603

    .0171

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .0831

    .0000

  44.0713

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .3978

    .1603

    .0171

18

0

7673599

0

7373474

0

 44.1544

   .0000

 44.1544

   .0000

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

18 7673599 7373474 44.1544 44.1544Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

0

0

   .0000

0    .0000

NA NA

NA NA

   .0000



Name Of The Company : DCM LTD

30-Jun-2011

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

d

e

f

g

h

a

b

c

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

0

2

1

0

0

628

47960

39

8

0

0

239

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

1716482

10000

0

0

2525537

3782142

1473052

2372

0

0

95906

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

1716482

10000

0

0

2493555

2860216

1473052

1413

0

0

46374

0

0

    .0000

   9.8767

    .0575

    .0000

    .0000

  14.5321

  21.7627

   8.4760

    .0136

    .0000

    .0000

    .5518

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .0000

   9.8767

    .0575

    .0000

    .0000

  14.5321

  21.7627

   8.4760

    .0136

    .0000

    .0000

    .5518

    .0000

    .0000

58

48874

1826429

7879009

1751716

6874610

 10.5094

 45.3362

 10.5094

 45.3362

48932 9705438 8626326 55.8456 55.8456

48950 17379037 15999800  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA

NA NA
0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued



Name Of The Company : DCM LTD

30-Jun-2011

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

2 Public 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 48950 17379037 15999800  100.0000  100.0000

0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Prepared By MCS Limited.



UNIT  : DCM LTD

 44.15437673599

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

  Srl 
  No.

AGGRESAR LEASING AND FINANCE PVT . LTD.

AGGRESAR LEASING & FINANCE PVT LTD.

BETTERWAYS FINANCE AND LEASING
PVT.LIMITED
XONIX ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

MIDOPA HOLDINGS PVT LTD

LOTUS FINANCE & INVESTMENTS PVT LTD.

LOTTE TRADING   ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.

BETTERWAYS  FINANCE & LEASING  PVT. LTD.

XONIX ENTERPRISES PVT LTD

LOTTE HOLDINGS  (P) LTD

LOTUS FINANCE  & INVESTMENTS (P) LTD

MIDOPA HOLDINGS  (P) LTD

LOTTE TRADING   ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.

PANNA BHARAT RAM

VINAY BHARAT RAM

LOTUS FINANCE & INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

LOTTE HOLDINGS  PVT LTD

MIDOPA HOLDINGS  P.LTD.

Name of the shareholder

2092206

1624372

1152079

482957

431843

429316

407862

398300

294872

100000

100000

100000

39000

7912

6525

6230

100

25

Total shares held

  12.0387

   9.3467

   6.6291

   2.7790

   2.4848

   2.4703

   2.3469

   2.2918

   1.6967

    .5754

    .5754

    .5754

    .2244

    .0455

    .0375

    .0358

    .0006

    .0001

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"(I) (b) 

TOTAL

Number   As a % of 
 grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number   As a % of 
 grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (1)(a)

      As a 
percentage

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0    .0000   .0000

Prepared by MCS Limited.



UNIT  : DCM LTD

1

2

3

4

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

RELIGARE FINVEST LTD

SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD.

RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD

Name of the shareholder

1573307

455475

246550

244757

   9.0529

   2.6208

   1.4187

   1.4083

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

2520089   14.5007



UNIT  : DCM LTD

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares
Locked-in

  Srl
   No.

Nil Nil Nil1

TOTAL Nil Nil

Category

Prepared by MCS Limited.



UNIT  : DCM LTD

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)(II) (a) 

  Srl 
  No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS,GDRs
SDRs,etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

(II) (b) 

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

     Type of
  outstanding
        DRs
(ADRs,GDRs,
   SDRs etc )

Name of the DR Holder  Srl 
  No.

TOTAL Nil Nil

1 Nil NilNil

TOTAL Nil Nil

Nil Nil1 Nil

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 
1 % of the total number of shares.

Total Voting Rights
(III+IV+V)

Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

Category of
shareholder

  Srl 
  No.

Class X Class Y Class Z
As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Prepared by MCS Limited.


