(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: DCM LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY

Quarter Ended 30-Jun-2011

		I	I
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Total	NA	NA	NA
Outstanding convertible Securities:-	No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Total	NA	NA	NA
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	.0000
Held by public	0	0	.0000
Total	0	0	.0000
Total paid-up capital of the company,assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	17379037	1	1

#### (I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

<b>.</b>	- DOMATED							
Name C	Of The Company: DCM LTD			D. T. A.C.1.				
		Quarter Er	nded 30	)-Jun-2011				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
Code				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	2	14437	14437	.0831	.0831	0	.000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
С	Bodies Corporate	16	7659162	7359037	44.0713	44.0713	0	.000
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Any Other (Specify) Trust	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Society	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	
	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(1):	18	7673599	7373474	44.1544	44.1544	0	.000
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
b	Bodies Corporate		0	0	.0000	.0000		.000
		0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
d	Any Other ( Specify )	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(2):	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$ :	18	7673599	7373474	44.1544	44.1544	0	.000
В	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
	Institutions						NA	NA
a	Mutual Funds/ UTI	10	69133	1618	.3978	.3978		
b	Financial Institutions/ Banks	44	27850	23616	.1603	.1603		
С	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	2964	0	.0171	.0171		

Name O	of The Company: DCM LTD								
		Quarter E	nded 30	0-Jun-2011					
Category Code	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised		shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered  Number As a	
				form	of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)	of shares	percentag	
	Public Shareholding						NA	NA	
1	Institutions						NA	NA	
d	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	.0000	.0000			
e	Insurance Companies	2	1716482	1716482	9.8767	9.8767			
f	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	10000	10000	.0575	.0575			
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000			
h	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000			
	Sub Total (B)(1):	58	1826429	1751716	10.5094	10.5094			
2	Non-Institutions						NA	NA	
a	Bodies Corporate	628	2525537	2493555	14.5321	14.5321			
	Individuals	150.50	25021.12	20.5024.5	24.5.25	24.5525			
	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	47960	3782142	2860216	21.7627	21.7627			
	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.  Any Other (Specify)	39	1473052	1473052	8.4760	8.4760			
	Trust & Foundations	8	2372	1413	.0136	.0136			
	Cooperative Societies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000			
	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000			
	Non Resident Individual	239	95906	46374	.5518	.5518			
	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000			
	OCB	0	0	0	.0000	.0000			
	Sub Total (B)(2):	48874	7879009	6874610	45.3362	45.3362			
	Total Public Shareholding $(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)$ :	48932	9705438	8626326	55.8456	55.8456			
	Total $(A) + (B)$ :	48950	17379037	15999800	100.0000	100.0000			
1	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						NA	NA	
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	INA	INA	

(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name C	Name Of The Company: DCM LTD							
		Quarter Ended 30-Jun-2011						
С	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0		
	GRAND TOTAL $(A) + (B) + (C)$	48950	17379037	15999800	100.0000	100.0000		

UNIT: DCM LTD

## (I) (b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Total sh	ares held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
110.		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1)(a)	
1	AGGRESAR LEASING AND FINANCE PVT . LTD.	2092206	12.0387	0	.0000	.0000	
2	AGGRESAR LEASING & FINANCE PVT LTD.	1624372	9.3467	0	.0000	.0000	
3	BETTERWAYS FINANCE AND LEASING PVT.LIMITED	1152079	6.6291	0	.0000	.0000	
4	XONIX ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.	482957	2.7790	0	.0000	.0000	
5	MIDOPA HOLDINGS PVT LTD	431843	2.4848	0	.0000	.0000	
6	LOTUS FINANCE & INVESTMENTS PVT LTD.	429316	2.4703	0	.0000	.0000	
7	LOTTE TRADING ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.	407862	2.3469	0	.0000	.0000	
8	BETTERWAYS FINANCE & LEASING PVT. LTD.	398300	2.2918	0	.0000	.0000	
9	XONIX ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	294872	1.6967	0	.0000	.0000	
10	LOTTE HOLDINGS (P) LTD	100000	.5754	0	.0000	.0000	
11	LOTUS FINANCE & INVESTMENTS (P) LTD	100000	.5754	0	.0000	.0000	
12	MIDOPA HOLDINGS (P) LTD	100000	.5754	0	.0000	.0000	
13	LOTTE TRADING ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.	39000	.2244	0	.0000	.0000	
14	PANNA BHARAT RAM	7912	.0455	0	.0000	.0000	
15	VINAY BHARAT RAM	6525	.0375	0	.0000	.0000	
16	LOTUS FINANCE & INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	6230	.0358	0	.0000	.0000	
17	LOTTE HOLDINGS PVT LTD	100	.0006	0	.0000	.0000	
18	MIDOPA HOLDINGS P.LTD.	25	.0001	0	.0000	.0000	
	TOTAL	7673599	44.1543	0	.0000	.0000	

## UNIT: DCM LTD

### (I) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }
1	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1573307	9.0529
2	RELIGARE FINVEST LTD	455475	2.6208
3	SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD.	246550	1.4187
4	RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD	244757	1.4083
	TOTAL	2520089	14.5007

UNIT: DCM LTD

#### (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Category	Number of Shares Locked-in	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$ indicated in Statement at para $(I)(a)$ above }
1	Nil		Nil	Nil
	TOTAL		Nil	Nil

## UNIT: DCM LTD

#### (II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr	·l	Type of outstanding	Number of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding
No	<b>D.</b>	DR (ADRS,GDRs	outstanding	shares	DRs as a percentage of total
		SDRs,etc.)	DRs	underlying	number of shares (i.e Grand
				outstanding	Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
				DRs	statement at para (I)(a) above)
		<b>****</b>			2711
	l	Nil		Nil	Nil
		TOTAL		Nil	Nil

# (II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DRs (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs etc )	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil		Nil	Nil
	TOTAL		Nil	Nil

## (III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Srl No.	Category of Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		ld in	Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)		
		Class X	Class Y	Class Z		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)
	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA